
【男子】
種目 ｸﾗｽ 氏　　名 年齢 所　属 記　録 風速 備考

60ｍ M25 34 1153 松浦　崇史 29 広島市 7”58 +1.1

60ｍ M30 34 1001 竹本　周平 32 安芸郡 7”27 +1.1

60ｍ M35 31 0671 徳本　和訓 39 倉吉市 7”35 +1.1

60ｍ M35 34 0855 吉田　龍介 35 広島市 7”48 +1.1

60ｍ M40 34 0867 佐々木　綱 42 広島市 7”67 +1.1

60ｍ M40 33 0447 石井　満 43 岡山市 7”68 +0.8

60ｍ M40 34 0904 末永　圭亮 41 広島市 7”76 +1.1

60ｍ M40 31 0580 佐川　素彦 43 西伯郡 7”76 +0.8

60ｍ M40 34 1097 山田　辰也 42 福山市 8”17 +1.1

60ｍ M40 34 1142 植本　英世 40 広島市 8”31 +1.1

60ｍ M40 34 0756 三笠　祐介 42 広島市 8”32 +0.8

60ｍ M40 34 1096 前山　正人 42 福山市 8”38 +1.1

60ｍ M40 34 1170 山中　稔 41 福山市 9”81 +0.8

60ｍ M45 34 0827 里中　俊英 48 広島市 8”21 +0.8

60ｍ M45 34 1126 中本　晴丈 47 三原市 8”32 +0.8

60ｍ M45 34 1051 髙田　健一 47 安芸郡 8”42 +0.8

60ｍ M50 34 0808 加門　活久 51 東広島市 7”95 -1.6

60ｍ M50 34 0343 明見　章成 53 広島市 8”21 -1.6

60ｍ M50 34 1099 杉山　浩司 50 岩国市 8”54 -1.6

60ｍ M50 32 0563 須田　勉 53 出雲市 8”56 -1.6

60ｍ M50 34 0708 川野　義彦 53 豊田郡 8”56 -1.6

60ｍ M50 34 0777 安井　沼司 54 三原市 8”71 -1.6

60ｍ M50 34 1148 福島　正信 50 東広島市 9”02 -1.6

60ｍ M55 34 1127 山形　弘彦 58 東広島市 8”43 -0.1

60ｍ M55 34 1112 山﨑　誠二 56 広島市 8”84 -0.1

60ｍ M60 34 0379 檜山　堅宗 62 豊田郡 8”97 -0.1

60ｍ M60 34 0908 西本　茂昭 61 広島市 9”02 -0.1

60ｍ M60 31 0844 城戸　巌 60 米子市 9”46 -0.1

60ｍ M60 35 0665 山本　浩三 62 周南市 9”64 -0.1

60ｍ M65 34 0115 河田　慎司 68 広島市 8”35 +0.6

60ｍ M65 34 0880 吉澤　文範 66 福山市 8”98 +0.6

60ｍ M65 32 0748 関内　春彦 65 松江市 9”42 +0.6

60ｍ M65 34 1147 岡田　耕治 65 三次市 10”25 +0.6

60ｍ M70 34 0890 磯村　公三 70 安芸郡 8”79 -2.6

60ｍ M70 34 1037 友永　輝明 74 庄原市 9”62 -2.6

60ｍ M70 34 0099 梅田　敬造 72 竹原市 11”71 -2.6

60ｍ M75 34 0774 兼本　博之 75 福山市 9”83 -2.6

60ｍ M75 34 0088 高野　兼夫 75 広島市 9”83 -2.6
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登録番号



【男子】
種目 ｸﾗｽ 氏　　名 年齢 所　属 記　録 風速 備考登録番号

100m -M24 34 1157 橘田　佳和 23 福山市 11”85 +0.5 県記録

100m M25 34 1153 松浦　崇史 29 広島市 11”88 +0.5

100m M30 34 1001 竹本　周平 32 安芸郡 11”58 +0.5

100m M30 33 0652 山田　祐二 32 倉敷市 11”84 +0.5

100m M35 34 0855 吉田　龍介 35 広島市 11”97 +0.5

100m M35 32 0763 小谷　健太郎 35 松江市 16”20 +0.5

100m M40 33 0447 石井　満 43 岡山市 12”02 +2.2

100m M40 31 0580 佐川　素彦 43 西伯郡 12”37 +2.2

100m M40 34 0904 末永　圭亮 41 広島市 12”39 +2.2

100m M40 34 1097 山田　辰也 42 福山市 12”74 +2.2

100m M40 34 1096 前山　正人 42 福山市 13”26 +2.2

100m M40 34 1142 植本　英世 40 広島市 13”29 +2.2

100m M40 34 1026 山浦　晋治 42 広島市 21”76 +2.2

100m M45 34 1079 藤井　和彦 47 広島市 12”61 +0.2

100m M45 34 0956 藤井　智之 47 福山市 13”26 +0.2

100m M45 34 1051 髙田　健一 47 安芸郡 13”75 +0.2

100m M45 35 0682 増山　雄一 46 長門市 14”24 +0.2

100m M45 34 1118 藤川　芳範 47 安芸郡 14”69 +0.2

100m M50 34 0808 加門　活久 51 東広島市 12”77 +0.2

100m M50 34 0343 明見　章成 53 広島市 12”91 +0.2

100m M50 34 0708 川野　義彦 53 豊田郡 13”73 +0.5

100m M50 34 1099 杉山　浩司 50 岩国市 13”74 +0.5

100m M50 34 0777 安井　沼司 54 三原市 13”77 +0.5

100m M50 34 1148 福島　正信 50 東広島市 14”17 +0.5

100m M55 34 0662 髙木　年晃 56 福山市 13”09 +0.5

100m M55 34 1127 山形　弘彦 58 東広島市 13”71 +0.5

100m M60 34 0379 檜山　堅宗 62 豊田郡 14”30 +2.3

100m M60 34 0908 西本　茂昭 61 広島市 14”46 +2.3

100m M60 34 0648 森本　謙二 64 呉市 15”09 +2.3

100m M60 35 0665 山本　浩三 62 周南市 15”11 +2.3

100m M60 31 0844 城戸　巌 60 米子市 15”23 +2.3

100m M65 34 0880 吉澤　文範 66 福山市 14”70 +0.5

100m M65 32 0748 関内　春彦 65 松江市 15”53 +0.5

100m M65 32 0443 梶　伸光 66 大田市 16”27 +0.5

100m M65 34 1147 岡田　耕治 65 三次市 16”41 +0.5

100m M65 34 0146 岡田　孝義 66 尾道市 17”57 +0.5

100m M70 34 0890 磯村　公三 70 安芸郡 14”04 +1.8

100m M70 34 1037 友永　輝明 74 庄原市 15”45 +1.8

100m M75 34 0774 兼本　博之 75 福山市 15”37 +1.8 県記録

100m M75 34 0088 高野　兼夫 75 広島市 15”79 +1.8

100m M75 33 0401 馬場　紘 78 岡山市 16”69 +1.8



【男子】
種目 ｸﾗｽ 氏　　名 年齢 所　属 記　録 風速 備考登録番号

200m M25 34 1153 松浦　崇史 29 広島市 24”26 -0.4

200m M30 34 1001 竹本　周平 32 安芸郡 23”77 -0.4

200m M30 33 0652 山田　祐二 32 倉敷市 23”87 -0.4

200m M35 31 0671 徳本　和訓 39 倉吉市 23”91 -0.4

200m M35 34 0855 吉田　龍介 35 広島市 24”40 -0.4

200m M40 34 1144 藤原　修 41 広島市 25”27 -0.4

200m M40 34 1096 前山　正人 42 福山市 27”34 -0.4

200m M45 34 1079 藤井　和彦 47 広島市 25”38 -0.6

200m M45 35 0682 増山　雄一 46 長門市 29”29 -0.6

200m M50 32 0563 須田　勉 53 出雲市 28”04 -0.6

200m M50 34 1099 杉山　浩司 50 岩国市 28”50 -0.6

200m M55 34 0662 髙木　年晃 56 福山市 27”11 +0.6

200m M60 34 0379 檜山　堅宗 62 豊田郡 29”42 +0.6

200m M60 34 1115 岩見　健次 60 広島市 33”36 +0.6

200m M60 33 0638 中室　勝 64 真庭市 33”57 +0.6

200m M60 31 0844 城戸　巌 60 米子市 34”76 +0.6

200m M70 34 0873 山田　義光 74 広島市 37”99 +0.1

200m M75 34 0088 高野　兼夫 75 広島市 32”79 +0.1

200m M75 34 0425 前田　征四郎 77 竹原市 34”40 +0.1

200m M75 33 0401 馬場　紘 78 岡山市 35”88 +0.1

400m M50 32 0563 須田　勉 53 出雲市 1’02”21

400m M50 34 0870 西谷　吉弘 54 福山市 1’02”68

400m M60 34 1115 岩見　健次 60 広島市 1’16”24

400m M60 34 0128 田村　正憲 64 安芸郡 1’18”01

400m M70 34 0106 土谷　邁 71 三原市 1’22”66

400m M75 34 0425 前田　征四郎 77 竹原市 1’16”30



【男子】
種目 ｸﾗｽ 氏　　名 年齢 所　属 記　録 風速 備考登録番号

800m M30 34 1078 志治　翔太 30 広島市 2’20”51

800m M40 34 1007 藤田　明 44 東広島市 2’24”17

800m M45 34 0888 花岡　望 47 東広島市 2’26”17

800m M50 34 0515 西中　文仁 50 安芸高田市 2’57”08

800m M50 35 0496 森山　知博 50 光市 2’33”88

800m M55 34 1117 道前　宏規 57 竹原市 2’38”60

800m M60 34 0128 田村　正憲 64 安芸郡 2’41”95

800m M60 34 1115 岩見　健次 60 広島市 3’08”12

800m M75 34 0237 西川　昭 76 呉市 4’06”79

1500m M25 34 1119 反田　直宏 28 広島市 5’08”06

1500m M35 34 1114 右田　和寛 38 竹原市 4’30”38

1500m M40 34 1120 村瀬　太章 43 福山市 4’54”09

1500m M50 32 0452 高倉　明信 52 松江市 5’08”42

1500m M55 34 0839 山高　浩司 55 廿日市市 5’07”22

1500m M55 34 1117 道前　宏規 57 竹原市 5’20”23

1500m M65 34 0497 髙橋　利明 65 安芸郡 5’41”48

1500m M65 34 1156 黒田　眞幸 67 広島市 5’49”01

1500m M65 34 0402 中門出　幸雄 68 世羅郡 6’15”62

1500m M75 34 0492 木原　三郎 76 三原市 6’30”11

1500m M75 34 0237 西川　昭 76 呉市 8’31”39

3000m M40 34 1120 村瀬　太章 43 福山市 10’16”71

3000m M40 34 1007 藤田　明 44 東広島市 10’34”84

3000m M50 32 0452 高倉　明信 52 松江市 11’02”09

3000m M50 34 0515 西中　文仁 50 安芸高田市 12’40”70

3000m M55 34 0839 山高　浩司 55 廿日市市 11’07”97

3000m M55 34 0905 山田谷　清 57 東広島市 11’53”41

3000m M60 34 0128 田村　正憲 64 安芸郡 10’42”56

3000m M60 34 1158 保本　博 63 庄原市 12’20”89

3000m M60 34 1090 横山　正和 61 広島市 12’27”00

3000m M65 34 1156 黒田　眞幸 67 広島市 12’28”04

3000m M65 34 0402 中門出　幸雄 68 世羅郡 13’06”11

3000m M70 34 0710 宮本　武利 72 広島市 14’14”11

3000m M75 34 0492 木原　三郎 76 三原市 13’17”20

3000m M75 34 0687 上利　隆昭 77 東広島市 16’55”24

3000m M75 34 0237 西川　昭 76 呉市 19’03”26

100mH M50 34 0744 安本　順二郎 50 福山市 16”72 -0.4

100mH M60 35 0168 幡田　静彦 61 光市 17”61 +1.2

300mH M60 35 0168 幡田　静彦 61 光市 50”56

300mH M60 34 1115 岩見　健次 60 広島市 1’02”03

300mH M65 34 0497 髙橋　利明 65 安芸郡 57”13

400mH M50 34 0870 西谷　吉弘 54 福山市 1’09”34



【男子】
種目 ｸﾗｽ 氏　　名 年齢 所　属 記　録 風速 備考登録番号

走高跳 M40 34 0867 佐々木　綱 42 広島市 1ｍ70

走高跳 M40 33 0582 宗平　卓士 43 津山市 1ｍ40

走高跳 M45 31 0754 関口　暁 48 東伯郡 1ｍ55

走高跳 M45 34 0659 佐藤　宏幸 46 広島市 1ｍ50

走高跳 M45 34 0956 藤井　智之 47 福山市 1ｍ40

走高跳 M50 34 0631 半田　浩基 54 広島市 1ｍ50

走高跳 M50 34 1056 行友　靖裕 51 福山市 1ｍ45

走高跳 M50 32 0452 高倉　明信 52 松江市 1ｍ10

走高跳 M65 34 0770 山崎　義美 67 広島市 1ｍ40

走幅跳 M35 34 0907 岩佐　光繁 39 広島市 5ｍ99 +0.1

走幅跳 M35 32 0763 小谷　健太郎 35 松江市 3ｍ41 -1.6

走幅跳 M40 33 0582 宗平　卓士 43 津山市 4ｍ05 +0.5

走幅跳 M45 34 0956 藤井　智之 47 福山市 5ｍ06 +1.2

走幅跳 M45 34 0659 佐藤　宏幸 46 広島市 5ｍ06 -0.1

走幅跳 M50 34 0347 熊野　直洋 53 広島市 4ｍ99 +1.5

走幅跳 M60 34 0908 西本　茂昭 61 広島市 4ｍ66 +1.3

走幅跳 M65 34 0115 河田　慎司 68 広島市 4ｍ77 +0.2

三段跳 M35 34 0907 岩佐　光繁 39 広島市 12ｍ61 +0.9

三段跳 M40 34 0766 石原　亨一郎 42 広島市 11ｍ62 -1.2

三段跳 M40 34 0756 三笠　祐介 42 広島市 10ｍ28 -1.1

三段跳 M50 34 0272 浜野　隆一 54 三原市 11ｍ20 +1.9

三段跳 M65 34 0791 崎山　護 67 三原市 8ｍ81 +0.6

三段跳 M85 34 1138 松島　哲夫 85 三次市 5ｍ82 -0.6

立五段跳 -M24 34 1157 橘田　佳和 23 福山市 14ｍ59 県記録

立五段跳 M30 34 1001 竹本　周平 32 安芸郡 15ｍ71 県記録

立五段跳 M30 34 1013 桑田　和佳 34 東広島市 15ｍ02

立五段跳 M40 34 0867 佐々木　綱 42 広島市 14ｍ33 県記録

立五段跳 M40 33 0447 石井　満 43 岡山市 13ｍ55

立五段跳 M40 34 0766 石原　亨一郎 42 広島市 13ｍ48

立五段跳 M40 34 0756 三笠　祐介 42 広島市 13ｍ08

立五段跳 M40 33 0582 宗平　卓士 43 津山市 11ｍ48

立五段跳 M45 34 0827 里中　俊英 48 広島市 13ｍ50 県記録

立五段跳 M45 31 0754 関口　暁 48 東伯郡 11ｍ77

立五段跳 M45 34 1051 髙田　健一 47 安芸郡 11ｍ54

立五段跳 M50 34 0808 加門　活久 51 東広島市 13ｍ14 県記録

立五段跳 M50 34 0272 浜野　隆一 54 三原市 12ｍ47

立五段跳 M60 33 0337 守屋　常男 64 倉敷市 7ｍ87

立五段跳 M65 34 0115 河田　慎司 68 広島市 11ｍ77 県記録

立五段跳 M65 34 0770 山崎　義美 67 広島市 10ｍ97

立五段跳 M65 34 0784 植野　邦夫 67 東広島市 10ｍ50

立五段跳 M65 34 0791 崎山　護 67 三原市 10ｍ35

立五段跳 M70 34 0890 磯村　公三 70 安芸郡 10ｍ33 県記録

立五段跳 M75 34 0088 高野　兼夫 75 広島市 9ｍ07 県記録

立五段跳 M85 34 1138 松島　哲夫 85 三次市 8ｍ64 日本タイ記録・県記録



【男子】
種目 ｸﾗｽ 氏　　名 年齢 所　属 記　録 風速 備考登録番号

砲丸投 M45 34 1154 小坂　剛 49 広島市 6ｍ85

砲丸投 M50 34 0343 明見　章成 53 広島市 6ｍ75

砲丸投 M50 17 0325 山中　勝也 52 富山市 4ｍ91

砲丸投 M60 28 0179 船引　規正 60 神戸市 10ｍ32

砲丸投 M60 34 1090 横山　正和 61 広島市 6ｍ75

砲丸投 M65 34 1058 冨中　宗義 67 広島市 9ｍ75

砲丸投 M65 34 1105 秋山　定之 65 広島市 8ｍ47

砲丸投 M65 34 0784 植野　邦夫 67 東広島市 8ｍ43

砲丸投 M65 34 1132 田坂　公男 67 広島市 8ｍ03

砲丸投 M65 33 0604 山本　宜博 69 瀬戸内市 6ｍ85

砲丸投 M65 34 0834 杉野　雅博 69 広島市 6ｍ83

砲丸投 M70 31 0451 馬田　芳次 70 西伯郡 7ｍ16

砲丸投 M75 34 0801 井長　保佑 79 東広島市 8ｍ81

砲丸投 M75 34 0928 八田　士郎 77 呉市 7ｍ44

砲丸投 M80 34 0393 柴田　勉 81 広島市 7ｍ66

砲丸投 M85 34 1138 松島　哲夫 85 三次市 7ｍ64 県記録

円盤投 M40 34 0893 西坂　官 44 廿日市市 36ｍ75

円盤投 M40 33 0582 宗平　卓士 43 津山市 18ｍ69

円盤投 M50 34 0631 半田　浩基 54 広島市 30ｍ51

円盤投 M50 17 0325 山中　勝也 52 富山市 14ｍ20

円盤投 M60 28 0179 船引　規正 60 神戸市 32ｍ95

円盤投 M60 34 0648 森本　謙二 64 呉市 25ｍ59

円盤投 M60 33 0337 守屋　常男 64 倉敷市 20ｍ89

円盤投 M65 34 1058 冨中　宗義 67 広島市 30ｍ70

円盤投 M65 34 0784 植野　邦夫 67 東広島市 28ｍ22

円盤投 M65 32 0748 関内　春彦 65 松江市 26ｍ60

円盤投 M65 33 0604 山本　宜博 69 瀬戸内市 25ｍ24

円盤投 M65 34 1105 秋山　定之 65 広島市 22ｍ18

円盤投 M65 34 0834 杉野　雅博 69 広島市 20ｍ56

円盤投 M65 34 0146 岡田　孝義 66 尾道市 19ｍ93

円盤投 M70 31 0451 馬田　芳次 70 西伯郡 19ｍ39

円盤投 M70 34 0099 梅田　敬造 72 竹原市 18ｍ11

円盤投 M75 34 0801 井長　保佑 79 東広島市 23ｍ10

円盤投 M75 34 0928 八田　士郎 77 呉市 18ｍ81

円盤投 M75 34 0088 高野　兼夫 75 広島市 18ｍ31

円盤投 M80 34 0393 柴田　勉 81 広島市 19ｍ54

槍 投 M25 34 1169 中村　俊裕 26 広島市 55ｍ35 県記録

槍 投 M30 34 1013 桑田　和佳 34 東広島市 69ｍ51 日本記録

槍 投 M45 34 1154 小坂　剛 49 広島市 31ｍ03

槍 投 M50 34 0951 髙橋　博文 53 福山市 44ｍ22

槍 投 M50 17 0325 山中　勝也 52 富山市 16ｍ50

槍 投 M55 33 0693 有田　道彦 57 倉敷市 32ｍ18

槍 投 M60 34 0648 森本　謙二 64 呉市 32ｍ46

槍 投 M65 34 0770 山崎　義美 67 広島市 30ｍ90

槍 投 M65 34 1105 秋山　定之 65 広島市 30ｍ54

槍 投 M65 34 1058 冨中　宗義 67 広島市 30ｍ04

槍 投 M65 32 0748 関内　春彦 65 松江市 28ｍ42

槍 投 M65 34 0604 山本　宜博 69 瀬戸内市 23ｍ82

槍 投 M65 34 0146 岡田　孝義 66 尾道市 21ｍ32

槍 投 M65 34 0834 杉野　雅博 69 広島市 19ｍ97

槍 投 M70 34 0099 梅田　敬造 72 竹原市 22ｍ93

槍 投 M75 34 0928 八田　士郎 77 呉市 26ｍ21


